
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

B-Par: 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4

Player                              B-Par:    4    4    3    5    3    4    5    4    4
Marthaler, Luke 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 5 5

Baughman, Eddie 5 6 3 5 4 4 6 4 4

Robbins, Phil 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5

Kluck, Dave 5 7 5 6 4 5 6 5 5

Ramos, Sam 7 7 4 6 4 5 7 6 5

Bergin, Tim 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 5 4

Petrus, Mark 5 4 4 7 4 4 7 5 5

Egofske, Jim 6 7 5 8 3 4 7 7 6

Grelecki, Ryan 4 6 2 5 3 4 7 4 5

Szymanski, John 4 4 4 7 3 6 4 6 4

McGuffin, Brian 6 6 3 5 5 4 7 4 5

Henry, Jack 5 5 4 5 4 4 5 6 4

Kluck, Scott 5 6 3 5 4 4 5 5 5

Chapman, Jeff 5 8 3 7 4 5 6 5 5

Gentry, James 4 5 6 5 4 6 6 5 4

Pope, Darryl 6 5 7 8 4 5 6 5 5

Powell, John 5 7 2 6 4 4 6 5 5

Harrison, Cary 5 5 5 5 5 5 6 6 5

Swanson, Matt 4 5 3 6 4 4 5 4 6

Swanson, Eric 4 7 3 6 4 5 6 5 4

Kullman, Mike 4 7 4 7 3 5 5 5 8

Janski, Rick 4 5 3 5 4 5 6 4 6

Donohoe, Tim 8 7 6 8 4 8 8 6 6

Nielsen, James 9 8 9 9 7 7 6 6 6

Nielsen, Neil 5 7 3 6 *2 5 7 5 5

Kluck, Pat 6 6 3 6 3 5 6 6 7

Scheel, Mark 6 6 4 7 4 5 6 4 5

Bellino, Paul 6 4 4 8 6 4 6 5 6

Pilachowski, Jerry 6 5 4 8 4 5 7 5 6

Clark, Mike 5 4 4 6 5 4 6 4 5

Cipich, Mark 5 6 3 9 4 5 7 5 6

Pals, Steve 6 5 4 5 6 4 6 7 8

Calderone, Jim 5 8 5 7 4 5 6 6 7

Valente, Mike 4 6 4 7 5 5 7 6 5

Hosack, Nicole 4 6 3 5 4 4 6 5 5

Hosack, Steve 4 4 4 8 4 4 4 6 5

Skins                              Hole Score
Nielsen, Neil 5 2

Nielsen, Neil 5 CTP

$360



 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9

B-Par: 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 Gross Net

Player                              B-Par:    4    4    3    5    3    4    5    4    4 Score   Hcp  Score
Marthaler, Luke 4 5 3 5 4 4 3 5 5 40 2  38

Baughman, Eddie 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 4 4 41 4  37

Robbins, Phil 4 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 37 1  36

Kluck, Dave 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4 4 48 10  38

Ramos, Sam 6 6 3 5 3 4 6 5 4 51 9  42

Bergin, Tim 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 5 4 38 1  37

Petrus, Mark 4 3 4 6 4 4 6 5 4 45 5  40

Egofske, Jim 4 5 4 6 2 3 5 6 4 53 14  39

Grelecki, Ryan 4 5 2 5 3 4 7 4 5 40 1  39

Szymanski, John 3 3 4 6 3 6 3 6 3 42 5  37

McGuffin, Brian 5 5 2 4 4 3 6 3 4 45 9  36

Henry, Jack 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 6 3 42 8  34

Kluck, Scott 4 5 2 4 3 3 4 5 4 42 8  34

Chapman, Jeff 4 6 2 5 3 4 4 4 4 48 12  36

Gentry, James 3 4 5 4 3 6 5 5 3 45 7  38

Pope, Darryl 5 4 6 7 4 5 5 5 4 51 6  45

Powell, John 4 6 *1 5 3 3 5 5 4 44 8  36

Harrison, Cary 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 47 8  39

Swanson, Matt 4 4 3 5 4 4 4 4 6 41 3  38

Swanson, Eric 3 6 2 5 3 5 5 5 3 44 7  37

Kullman, Mike 3 6 3 6 2 4 4 5 7 48 8  40

Janski, Rick 4 4 3 4 4 5 5 4 6 42 3  39

Donohoe, Tim 6 5 4 6 2 6 6 4 4 61 18  43

Nielsen, James 7 6 7 7 5 5 4 4 4 67 18  49

Nielsen, Neil 3 5 2 4 *1 4 5 4 3 45 14  31

Kluck, Pat 5 4 2 5 2 4 5 5 6 48 10  38

Scheel, Mark 5 5 3 6 3 5 5 4 4 47 7  40

Bellino, Paul 4 *2 2 6 4 *2 4 3 4 49 18  31

Pilachowski, Jerry 4 3 2 6 2 3 5 3 4 50 18  32

Clark, Mike 4 3 3 5 4 4 5 4 4 43 7  36

Cipich, Mark 4 4 2 8 3 4 5 4 5 50 11  39

Pals, Steve 5 4 3 4 5 3 5 7 7 51 8  43

Calderone, Jim 4 6 4 6 3 4 5 5 6 53 10  43

Valente, Mike 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 5 4 49 11  38

Hosack, Nicole 4 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 5 42 3  39

Hosack, Steve 4 3 4 7 4 4 3 6 5 43 3  40

Skins                              Hole Score
Bellino, Paul 2 2

Powell, John 3 1

Nielsen, Neil 5 1

Bellino, Paul 6 2

Henry, Jack 3 CTP

$70 EACH
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